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3.64

42.65
1.68

74.68
2.94

22.10
.87

27.94
1.10

6.35
.25

PIN "A"
SENSITIVE AXIS

NOTES:
DATUM A  AND B  ARE DEFINED AS REFERENCE SURFACES.1.
CONNECTOR: PT02H-10-6P2.
MATES WITH: PT06A-10-6S (SR)
UNITS: 

[mm]
INCH3.

A

12.70
.50

83.57
3.29

4.45
.18

2X 
20.32

.80

40.64
1.60

2X .18 4.57  THRU

4X  
8.89
.350  X 45°

SERIAL NUMBER

XX
XX

XX
XX

B

PIN

FUNCTION
SINGLE SUPPLY 

OR
4-20mA OUTPUT

DUAL SUPPLY

A +VDC +VDC
B PWR & SIG COM PWR & SIG COM
C N/C -VDC
D SIG OUT SIG OUT
E N/C N/C
F N/C N/C

TOLERANCE UNLESS SPECIFIED

MANCHESTER, NH
TRIPLETT  MODUTEC   A&M  EMICO

LSOX-C
OUTLINE DRAWING

330051:1
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SCALE
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TITLEDIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES AND
APPLY TO PART BEFORE FINISHING

TWO PLACE DECIMALS        (.00)    .01
THREE PLACE DECIMALS    (.000)  .005
ANGLES  1°
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SHEET 1 OF 1CAGE CODE

PROPRIETARY NOTICE
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF JEWELL INSTRUMENTS, LLC. NEITHER 
THIS DOCUMENT NOR THE DATA CONTAINED HEREIN SHALL BE DISCLOSED, 

REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION 
OF JEWELL INSTRUMENTS, LLC.  NO RIGHT IS GRANTED TO DISCLOSE OR SO 

USE ANY INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

REV

C
Via Paolo Uccello 4  -  20148 Milano   
Tel +39 02 48 009 757   Fax +39 02 48 002 070      info@dspmindustria.it   www.dspmindustria.it


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7




